
Swami Vivekanand Subharti University 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

MASTER OF ARTS(EDUCATION)

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Directorate of Distance Education 

Swami Vivekanand Subharti University 

Directorate of Distance Education 
Swami Vivekanand Subharti University 

Meerut 

 

MASTER OF ARTS(EDUCATION) 

(2020-21) 

 

Directorate of Distance Education 

Swami Vivekanand Subharti University 

Meerut 

Syllabus 

For  



Directorate of Distance Education 
Swami Vivekanand Subharti University 

Meerut 

 

 
 

Syllabus of MA(EDU) 
Semester - I 

 
 
 

Type 
 

Category 
 

Paper Code 
 

Title/Subject Name 
Distribution of Marks  

Credits 
External Internal Total 

 

Theory 
 

Compulsory 
 

MAE-101 
Philosophical Foundation of 
Education 

 

70 
 

30 
 

100 
 

4 

 

” 
 

” 
 

MAE-102 
Psychological Foundation of 
Education 

 

70 
 

30 
 

100 
 

4 

” ” MAE-103 Methodology in Educational Research 70 30 100 4 

” ” MAE-104 Teacher Education-I 70 30 100 4 

Total 280 120 400 16 

 
 
 

Semester - II 
 
 
 

Type 
 

Category 
 

Paper Code 
 

Title/Subject Name 
Distribution of Marks  

Credits 
External Internal Total 

Theory Compulsory MAE-201 Sociological Foundation of Education 70 30 100 4 

” ” MAE-202 Advance Educational Psychology 70 30 100 4 

” ” MAE-203 Methodology in Educational Statistics 70 30 100 4 

” ” MAE-204 Teacher Education-II 70 30 100 4 

Total 280 120 400 16 
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Semester - III 
 
 
 

Type 
 

Category 
 

Paper Code 
 

Title/Subject Name 
Distribution of Marks  

Credits 
External Internal Total 

 

Theory 
 

Compulsory 
 

MAE-301 
Educational Administration & 
Management 

 

70 
 

30 
 

100 
 

4 

” ” MAE-302 Education Technology 70 30 100 4 

 

” 
” MAE-303 Social Science in Education  

70 
 

30 
 

100 
 

4 

Practical Compulsory MAE-306 Practical & Field Study - 100 100 4 

Total 210 190 400 16 

 
 
 

Sl. No. Practical & Field Study (MAE-306) Marks 

1. Dissertation-Selection of topic design presentation of synopsis 20 

2. Practice teaching observation (minimum 5 lessons) 10 

3. Extension/  Community  work  related  to  Health,  nutrition,  cleanliness, 
literacy and other educational issues 

15 

4. Internship at Teacher Education Institutions (3 days) 30 

5. Seminar on Comprehensive issues 15 

6. Paper presentation at state/ National level (minimum 1 during the 
period of course) 

10 

 Total 100 
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Semester 
- IV 

 
 
 

Type 
 

Category 
 

Paper Code 
 

Title/Subject Name 
Distribution of Marks  

Credits 
External Internal Total 

 

Theory 
 

Compulsory 
 

MAE-401 
Educational Measurement & 
Evaluation 

 

70 
 

30 
 

100 
 

4 

” ” MAE-402 Special Education 70 30 100 4 

 

” 
” MAE-403 Computer Education  

70 
 

30 
 

100 
 

4 

  

” 
 

MAE-405 
Information Communication 
Technology and Education 

 

70 
 

30 
 

100 
 

4 

Practical Compulsory MAE-408 Dissertation and Viva-Voce 140 60 200 8 

Total 420 180 600 24 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 


