

Directorate of Distance Education Swami Vivekanand Subharti University

Meerut

Directorate of Distance Education Swami Vivekanand Subharti University Meerut Syllabus of MA(EDU) Semester - I

Туре	Category	Paper Code	Title/Subject Name	Distribution of Marks			Credits
				External	Internal	Total	
Theory	Compulsory	MAE-101	Philosophical Foundation of Education	70	30	100	4
"	n	MAE-102	Psychological Foundation of Education	70	30	100	4
"	/ "	MAE-103	Methodology in Educational Research	70	30	100	4
"	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	MAE-104	Teacher Education-I	70	30	100	4
			Total	280	120	400	16

Semester - II

Щ

Туре	Category	Paper Code	Title/Subject Name	Distribution of Marks			Credits
				External	Internal	Total	
Theory	Compulsory	MAE-201	Sociological Foundation of Education	70	30	100	4
"	"	MAE-202	Advance Educational Psychology	70	30	100	4
"	"	MAE-203	Methodology in Educational Statistics	70	30	100	4
"	"	MAE-204	Teacher Education-II	70	30	100	4
	1		Total	280	120	400	16

Directorate of Distance Education Swami Vivekana Set Statsmartil University

Meerut

Туре	Category	Paper Code	Title/Subject Name	Distribution of Marks			Credits
				External	Internal	Total	
Theory	Compulsory	MAE-301	Educational Administration & Management	70	30	100	4
"	"	MAE-302	Education Technology	70	30	100	4
"	"	MAE-303	Social Science in Education	70	30	100	4
Practical	Compulsory	MAE-306	Practical & Field Study	-	100	100	4
		•	Total	210	190	400	16

Sl. No.	Practical & Field Study (MAE-306)	Marks
1.	Dissertation-Selection of topic design presentation of synopsis	20
2.	Practice teaching observation (minimum 5 lessons)	10
3.	Extension/ Community work related to Health, nutrition, cleanliness, literacy and other educational issues	15
4.	Internship at Teacher Education Institutions (3 days)	30
5.	Seminar on Comprehensive issues	15
6.	Paper presentation at state/ National level (minimum 1 during the period of course)	10
	Total	100

Directorate of Distance Education Swami Vivekanand Subharti University Meerut

Semester

- IV

Туре	Category	Paper Code	Title/Subject Name		Distribution of Marks			Credits
				External	Internal	Total		
Theory	Compulsory	MAE-401	Educational Measurement & Evaluation		70	30	100	4
"	"	MAE-402	Special Education		70	30	100	4
"	"	MAE-403	Computer Education		70	30	100	4
	"	MAE-405	Information Communication Technology and Education		70	30	100	4
Practical	Compulsory	MAE-408	Dissertation and Viva-Voce		140	60	200	8
	1	1		Total	420	180	600	24